G a s
v e n t i n G
C o m p o n e n t s
Termination Caps Description Part Numbers
Horizontal Termination Caps
DVP-TraP 1 & 2,
DVP-TraPK1 & 2,
SLP-TraP1, SLP-TraP2

DVP-BEK2  Brick extension kit, 12" x 14"
DVP-HSM-B 26" heat shield
UNiV-aS2 attic shield
UNiV-aS2M attic shield (6 pieces)
LDS-BV Field assembled shroud
PVK-80 Power vent cap
SLP-HVS Horizontal Vent Support
SLP-Sa Stove adaptor
DVP-SLP DVP to SLP adaptor
SL-2DVP SLP to DVP adaptor
LiNK-STOVE Stove adaptor Kit
TraP-VSS Vinyl Siding Shield
SLP Black Painted Components Not Pictured
SLP4-BK 4” pipe length
SLP6-BK 6” pipe length
SLP12-BK 12” pipe length
SLP24-BK 24” pipe length
SLP36-BK 36” pipe length
SLP48-BK 48” pipe length
SLP6a-BK 3” to 6” telescoping pipe extension
SLP12a-BK 3” to 12” telescoping pipe extension
SLP45-BK 45 degree elbow
SLP90-BK 90 degree elbow
SLP-WT-BK Decorative wall thimble cover
SLP-DCF-BK Decorative ceiling firestop
SLP-CCS-BK Cathedral ceiling support
SLP-SK-BK Horizontal trapezoid termination kit